Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7000.688
PDU mounting adaptor

State: 01/09/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

DK 7000.688 - PDU mounting adaptor

Adaptor for mounting the PDU on a punched section with mounting flange in the VX IT

Features

Model No.
Material
Supply includes

To fit

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

DK 7000.688
Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Assembly parts

Enclosure type: VX IT
Width: 800 mm

2 pc(s).

0.44 kg
73269098
4028177705814
EC000330

27142604



