Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7000.688 PDU mounting adaptor

State: 01/09/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



DK 7000.688 - PDU mounting adaptor

Adaptor for mounting the PDU on a punched section with mounting flange in the VX IT

Features

Model No.	DK 7000.688
Material	Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: VX IT Width: 800 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.44 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177705814
ETIM 7.0	EC000330
ECLASS 8.0	27142604

© Rittal 2024 2